New Patient Consultation:

Routine Dental Examination:
Scale and Polish

Hygienist

X-rays

Composite Fillings

Extractions
Root Canal Treatment:

Crowns from:

Partial Dentures

Full/Full Dentures

Out of Hours Emergency Call
Out Fee:

Worldwide Dental Cover:

Cosmetic Treatment

Boutique Whitening Take
Home Trays:

Zoom Whitening in Surgery:
Invisalign Go

Invisalign Functional

Vivera Retainers (per three
sets)

Berr
WLaney

Dental Surgery

Anterior From
Posterior  From

From

Anterior
Pre-molar
Molar

Private Fees From

Denplan Care

£49

£34
£45
£68
£11
£100
£120
£120

£375
£400
£460
£550
£500
£850
£250

Not Available

Fees From

£250

£500
£2,900
£3,950

£390

Excluded

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included

Included
Included
Included
Lab Fee Only
Lab Fee Only
Lab Fee Only
Included

Included

The 2024 monthly fees for Denplan start from £18.85 per month. Denplan not only helps you to
budget for your dental care, but also gives you piece-of-mind in the event of a dental injury and dental
emergency. Speak to a staff member to see the Denplan literature or visit www.denplan.co.uk
Terms and conditions apply

Email: reception@berrylanedentalsurgery.co.uk Tel: 01772 782066

Contact Reception on:

Web:www.berrylanedentalsurgery.co.uk



http://www.denplan.co.uk/
mailto:reception@berrylanedentalsurgery.co.uk

